Time Center Grade

8:06
8:06
8:06
8:12
8:12
8:18
8:18
8:30
8:30
8:36
8:36
8:36
8:42
8:42
8:42
8:54
8:54
9:00
9:06
9:12
9:12
9:18
9:24
9:24
9:24
9:36
9:36
9:42
9:48
9:48
9:54
10:00
10:06
10:06
10:12
10:18
10:24
10:24
10:30
10:36
10:36
10:42
10:42
10:42

5

14

11-12
9-10
11-12
9-10
11-12
9-10
9-10
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
9-10
9-10
11-12
11-12
9-10
11-12
9-10
9-10
9-10
11-12
9-10
9-10
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
9-10
9-10
11-12
11-12
11-12
9-10
11-12
11-12
9-10
9-10
11-12
9-10
11-12
11-12
9-10

Perry Band Olympics 2023
Urbandale (Class I - 93 Entries)

Entry
Small Brass Ensemble A

Trumpet Solo A

Tuba Solo A

Trumpet Solo B

Bari Saxophone Solo A
Unlike Duet A

Trio A

Like Duet A

Bari Saxophone Solo B
Trumpet Solo A

Like Duet B

Unlike Duet B

Mallet Solo A

Small Brass Ensemble B
Trumpet Solo B

Large Ensemble A
Bass Clarinet Solo A
Percussion Ensemble A
Trumpet Solo C
Trumpet Solo D

Tuba Solo B

Trumpet Solo E
Trumpet Solo F

Horn Solo A

Clarinet Solo A
Quartet A

Flute Solo A

Quartet B

Snare Drum Solo A
Large Ensemble B
Percussion Ensemble B
Trombone Solo A
Mallet Solo A

Quartet C

Clarinet Solo A

Unlike Duet A
Clarinet Solo B

Flute Solo A

Flute Solo B

Trumpet Solo C

Flute Solo C

Trumpet Solo D
Unlike Duet B

Flute Solo D

Student(s)

6 Members (Like Brass Ensemble)
Baitinger, Jack

Blanchard, Skyler

Brightwell, Reese

Ternes, Alli

Little /Reece

Gyure /Hernandez/Marroquin
Huber/Knight

Tessier, Mia

Legler, Anna

Soto/Tessier

Malone /Stevens

Choudhury, Amal

6 Members (Mixed Brass Sextet)
Mackie, Jess

11 Members (Clarinet Choir)
Murphy, Vivian

7 Members (Percussion Ensemble)
Dante, Meredith

Leonard-Newton, Asa

Haenzi, Skylar

Schumacher, Kate

Webber, Sev

Rains, Nolan

Pair, Cory
Collum/Field /Purcell /Vanderleest
Ibsais, Kiki
Anderson/Hager/Wortock /Young
Beiser, Josiah

20 Members (Mixed Brass Ensemble)
6 Members (Percussion Ensemble)
Pollock, Sabbath

Obrecht, Max
Dix/Leiran/Menke /Rains

Gyure, Lilian

Huber/Thompson

Bowley, Chivon

Reister, Mallory

Francis, Liz

Namink, Jimmie-Rae

Ware, Matilda

Neas, Josh

Lear/Vance

Little, Caleb

Entered As

Like Brass Ensemble
Trumpet Solo

Tuba Solo

Trumpet Solo

Bari Sax Solo

Like Woodwind Duet
Like Woodwind Ensemble
Like Woodwind Duet
Bari Sax Solo
Trumpet Solo

Like Brass Ensemble
Saxophone Duet
Mallet Solo

Mixed Brass Sextet
Trumpet Solo
Clarinet Choir

Bass Clarinet Solo
Percussion Ensemble
Trumpet Solo
Trumpet Solo

Tuba Solo

Trumpet Solo
Trumpet Solo

Horn Solo

Clarinet Solo
Clarinet Quartet
Flute Solo

Flute Quartet

Snare Drum Solo
Mixed Brass Ensemble
Percussion Ensemble
Trombone Solo
Mallet Solo

Like Brass Ensemble
Clarinet Solo

Unlike Duet

Clarinet Solo

Flute Solo

Flute Solo

Trumpet Solo

Flute Solo

Trumpet Solo

Unlike Saxophone Duet
Flute Solo



Perry Band Olympics 2023
Urbandale (Class I - 93 Entries)

Time Center Grade Entry Entered As

Student(s)

10:54 8 9-10 Trombone Solo A Veeder, Sam Trombone Solo
10:54 12 9-10 Clarinet Solo B Hernandez, Jenni Clarinet Solo
11:12 12 9-10 Clarinet Solo C Keasey, Kaydence Clarinet Solo
11:12 17 11-12 Small Woodwind Ensemble A Knight/Little/Menke /Rains/Van Haecke Woodwind Quintet
11:18 4 9-10 Large Ensemble C 20 Members (Unlike Brass Choir) Unlike Brass Choir
11:18 11 11-12 Euphonium Solo A Sibley, Mark Baritone Solo
11:24 11-12 Trumpet Solo E Raymond, Olivia Trumpet Solo
11:30 11-12 Trumpet Solo F Saylor, Lee Trumpet Solo
11:30 12 9-10 Clarinet Solo D Larsen, Evelyn Clarinet Solo
11:36 7 11-12 Trumpet Solo G Sharp, Ian Trumpet Solo
11:36 17 11-12 Small Woodwind Ensemble B Bowley/Cross/Dix/Murphy/Westhoff Clarinet Quintet
11:42 7 11-12 Trumpet Solo H VanZante, Danielle Trumpet Solo
11:42 9 11-12 Trombone Solo B Fletcher, Matthew Trombone Solo
11:42 17 11-12 Small Woodwind Ensemble C 6 Members (Flute Sextet) Flute Sextet
11:48 5 9-10 Snare Drum Solo A Tillinghast, David Snare Drum Solo
11:48 14 9-10 Flute Solo E Wortock, Hallie Flute Solo

11:54 13 11-12 Clarinet Solo C Field, Hannah Clarinet Solo
1:00 4 11-12 Large Ensemble A 7 Members (Saxophone Choir) Saxophone Choir
1:00 15 11-12 Flute Solo B Ellison, Evie Flute Solo

1:06 5 9-10 Snare Drum Solo B Venteicher, Gwendalyn Snare Drum Solo
1:06 15 11-12 Flute Solo C Van Horn, Kiersten Flute Solo

1:12 1 9-10 Mallet Solo B Guild, Ethan Mallet Solo

1:12 12 9-10 Clarinet Solo E Vanderleest, Keira Clarinet Solo
1:24 9-10 Euphonium Solo A Harazi, Oded Baritone Solo
1:30 7 9-10 Euphonium Solo B Gage, lan Baritone Solo
1:30 11 9-10 Horn Solo A Dix, Henry Horn Solo

1:36 7 9-10 Euphonium Solo C James, Carter Baritone Solo
1:36 11 9-10 Horn Solo B Leiran, Aiden Horn Solo

1:42 15 11-12 Flute Solo D Anderson, Regan Flute Solo

1:42 16 9-10 Tenor Saxophone Solo A Reece, Sophia Tenor Sax Solo
1:48 15 11-12 Flute Solo E Molis, Kaitlyn Flute Solo

1:54 8 11-12 Trio A Haenzi/Smith /Stice Miscellaneous Ensemble
1:54 17 11-12 Alto Saxophone Solo A Lybarger, Hudson Alto Sax Solo
2:00 8 11-12 Trio B Ellison/Ibsais/Van Horn Flute Trio

2:06 13 11-12 Clarinet Solo D Dix, Elliott Clarinet Solo
2:12 9 9-10 Tuba Solo A Seliquini, Miley Tuba Solo

2:12 13 11-12 Clarinet Solo E Rains, Dylan Clarinet Solo
2:18 9 9-10 Tuba Solo B Saylor, Tamsin Tuba Solo

2:18 11 9-10 Horn Solo C Walters, Stephen Horn Solo

2:18 15 11-12 Flute Solo F Knight, Katelyn Flute Solo

2:24 15 11-12 Flute Solo G Huber, Sophia Flute Solo

2:42 4 11-12 Large Ensemble B 11 Members (Mixed Brass Choir) Mixed Brass Choir
2:42 10 9-10 Oboe Solo A Nelson, Carys Oboe Solo

2:48 10 9-10 Oboe Solo B Little, Elizabeth Oboe Solo



Perry Band Olympics 2023
Urbandale (Class I - 93 Entries)

Time Center Grade Entry Student(s) Entered As

2:48 13 9-10 Small Ensemble A Francis/Hong/Reister/Ware Flute Quartet

2:54 15 11-12 Flute Solo H Luna, Liberty Flute Solo

3:00 3 11-12 Percussion Ensemble A 9 Members (Percussion Ensemble) Percussion Ensemble
3:12 11 9-10 Horn Solo D McLaren, Alie Horn Solo

3:12 13 9-10 Small Ensemble B Dix/Ellison/Leiran/Nelson /Pair Woodwind Quintet



Perry Band Olympics 2023

Urbandale Accompanist: Elise Davidson

Time Center Grade

8:12
8:30
8:54
9:24
10:06
1:30
1:36
1:54
2:18
2:42
2:48
3:12

17
17
13
11
2
11
11
17
11
10
10
11

11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
9-10
9-10
11-12
9-10
9-10
9-10
9-10

Entry
Bari Saxophone Solo A

Bari Saxophone Solo B
Bass Clarinet Solo A
Horn Solo A

Mallet Solo A

Horn Solo A

Horn Solo B

Alto Saxophone Solo A
Horn Solo C

Oboe Solo A

Oboe Solo B

Horn Solo D

Student(s)

Ternes, Alli
Tessier, Mia
Murphy, Vivian
Rains, Nolan
Obrecht, Max
Dix, Henry
Leiran, Aiden
Lybarger, Hudson
Walters, Stephen
Nelson, Carys
Little, Elizabeth
McLaren, Alie

Entered As
Bari Sax Solo
Bari Sax Solo
Bass Clarinet Solo
Horn Solo
Mallet Solo
Horn Solo
Horn Solo
Alto Sax Solo
Horn Solo
Oboe Solo
Oboe Solo

Horn Solo



Perry Band Olympics 2023

Urbandale Accompanist: Tami Biggerstaff

Time Center Grade

8:06
9:12
10:00
10:54
11:18
11:42
1:24
1:30
1:36
2:12
2:18

8

8
9
8

—_
—_

O OV N N N O

11-12
11-12
11-12
9-10
11-12
11-12
9-10
9-10
9-10
9-10
9-10

Entry
Tuba Solo A

Tuba Solo B
Trombone Solo A
Trombone Solo A
Euphonium Solo A
Trombone Solo B
Euphonium Solo A
Euphonium Solo B
Euphonium Solo C
Tuba Solo A

Tuba Solo B

Student(s)
Blanchard, Skyler
Haenzi, Skylar
Pollock, Sabbath
Veeder, Sam
Sibley, Mark
Fletcher, Matthew
Harazi, Oded
Gage, lan

James, Carter
Seliquini, Miley

Saylor, Tamsin

Entered As
Tuba Solo
Tuba Solo
Trombone Solo
Trombone Solo
Baritone Solo
Trombone Solo
Baritone Solo
Baritone Solo
Baritone Solo
Tuba Solo
Tuba Solo



Perry Band Olympics 2023

Urbandale Accompanist: Anne Stein

Time Center Grade Entry Student(s) Entered As
10:42 14 9-10 Flute Solo D Little, Caleb Flute Solo
2:18 15 11-12 Flute Solo F Knight, Katelyn Flute Solo

2:24 15 11-12 Flute Solo G Huber, Sophia Flute Solo



Time Center Grade

9:24
10:12
10:24
10:54
11:12
11:30
11:54

1:12

2:06

2:12

13
12
13
12
12
12
13
12
13
13

11-12
9-10
11-12
9-10
9-10
9-10
11-12
9-10
11-12
11-12

Perry Band Olympics 2023

Urbandale Accompanist: Kim Field

Entry

Clarinet Solo A
Clarinet Solo A
Clarinet Solo B
Clarinet Solo B
Clarinet Solo C
Clarinet Solo D
Clarinet Solo C
Clarinet Solo E
Clarinet Solo D
Clarinet Solo E

Student(s)

Pair, Cory

Gyure, Lilian
Bowley, Chivon
Hernandez, Jenni
Keasey, Kaydence
Larsen, Evelyn
Field, Hannah
Vanderleest, Keira
Dix, Elliott

Rains, Dylan

Entered As

Clarinet Solo
Clarinet Solo
Clarinet Solo
Clarinet Solo
Clarinet Solo
Clarinet Solo
Clarinet Solo
Clarinet Solo
Clarinet Solo

Clarinet Solo



Perry Band Olympics 2023

Urbandale Accompanist: Kim Ward

Time Center Grade
8:06 6 9-10

8:12 6 9-10
8:36 7 11-12
8:42 7 11-12
9:06 6 9-10
9:12 6 9-10
9:18 6 9-10
9:24 6 9-10
10:18 10 11-12
10:36 7 11-12
10:42 7 11-12
11:24 7 11-12
11:30 7 11-12
11:36 7 11-12
11:42 7 11-12

Entry
Trumpet Solo A

Trumpet Solo B
Trumpet Solo A
Trumpet Solo B
Trumpet Solo C
Trumpet Solo D
Trumpet Solo E
Trumpet Solo F
Unlike Duet A

Trumpet Solo C
Trumpet Solo D
Trumpet Solo E
Trumpet Solo F
Trumpet Solo G
Trumpet Solo H

Student(s)
Baitinger, Jack
Brightwell, Reese
Legler, Anna
Mackie, Jess

Dante, Meredith
Leonard-Newton, Asa
Schumacher, Kate
Webber, Sev
Huber/Thompson
Namink, Jimmie-Rae
Neas, Josh
Raymond, Olivia
Saylor, Lee

Sharp, Ian

VanZante, Danielle

Entered As
Trumpet Solo
Trumpet Solo
Trumpet Solo
Trumpet Solo
Trumpet Solo
Trumpet Solo
Trumpet Solo
Trumpet Solo
Unlike Duet
Trumpet Solo
Trumpet Solo
Trumpet Solo
Trumpet Solo
Trumpet Solo

Trumpet Solo



Perry Band Olympics 2023

Urbandale Accompanist: Lisa Vroom

Time Center Grade

9:36
10:24
10:30
10:36
11:48

1:00

1:06

1:42

1:48

2:54

15
14
14
14
14
15
15
15
15
15

11-12
9-10
9-10
9-10
9-10

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

Entry
Flute Solo A

Flute Solo A
Flute Solo B
Flute Solo C
Flute Solo E
Flute Solo B
Flute Solo C
Flute Solo D
Flute Solo E
Flute Solo H

Student(s)
Ibsais, Kiki
Reister, Mallory
Francis, Liz
Ware, Matilda
Wortock, Hallie
Ellison, Evie
Van Horn, Kiersten
Anderson, Regan
Molis, Kaitlyn
Luna, Liberty

Entered As

Flute Solo
Flute Solo
Flute Solo
Flute Solo
Flute Solo
Flute Solo
Flute Solo
Flute Solo
Flute Solo
Flute Solo



