Perry Band Olympics 2023 Urbandale (Class I - 93 Entries)

<u>Time</u>	<u>Center</u>	<u>Grade</u>	Entry
8:06	5	11-12	Small Brass Ensemble A
8:06	6	9-10	Trumpet Solo A
8:06	8	11-12	Tuba Solo A
8:12	6	9-10	Trumpet Solo B
8:12	17	11-12	Bari Saxophone Solo A
8:18	12	9-10	Unlike Duet A
8:18	15	9-10	Trio A
8:30	10	11-12	Like Duet A
8:30	17	11-12	Bari Saxophone Solo B
8:36	7	11-12	Trumpet Solo A
8:36	10	11-12	Like Duet B
8:36	12	9-10	Unlike Duet B
8:42	1	9-10	Mallet Solo A
8:42	5	11-12	Small Brass Ensemble B
8:42	7	11-12	Trumpet Solo B
8:54	4	9-10	Large Ensemble A
8:54	13	11-12	Bass Clarinet Solo A
9:00	3	9-10	Percussion Ensemble A
9:06	6	9-10	Trumpet Solo C
9:12	6	9-10	Trumpet Solo D
9:12	8	11-12	Tuba Solo B
9:18	6	9-10	Trumpet Solo E
9:24	6	9-10	Trumpet Solo F
9:24	11	11-12	Horn Solo A
9:24	13	11-12	Clarinet Solo A
9:36	5	11-12	Quartet A
9:36	15	11-12	Flute Solo A
9:42	5	11-12	Quartet B
9:48	2	11-12	Snare Drum Solo A
9:48	4	9-10	Large Ensemble B
9:54	3	9-10	Percussion Ensemble B
10:00	9	11-12	Trombone Solo A
10:06	2	11-12	Mallet Solo A
10:06	5	11-12	Quartet C
10:12	12	9-10	Clarinet Solo A
10:18	10	11-12	Unlike Duet A
10:24	13	11-12	Clarinet Solo B
10:24	14	9-10	Flute Solo A
10:30	14	9-10	Flute Solo B
10:36	7	11-12	Trumpet Solo C
10:36	14	9-10	Flute Solo C
10:42	7	11-12	Trumpet Solo D
10:42	10	11-12	Unlike Duet B
10:42	14	9-10	Flute Solo D

Student(s)

6 Members (Like Brass Ensemble) Baitinger, Jack Blanchard, Skyler Brightwell, Reese Ternes, Alli Little/Reece Gyure/Hernandez/Marroquin Huber/Knight Tessier, Mia Legler, Anna Soto/Tessier Malone/Stevens Choudhury, Amal 6 Members (Mixed Brass Sextet) Mackie, Jess 11 Members (Clarinet Choir) Murphy, Vivian 7 Members (Percussion Ensemble) Dante, Meredith Leonard-Newton, Asa Haenzi, Skylar Schumacher, Kate Webber, Sev Rains, Nolan Pair, Cory Collum/Field/Purcell/Vanderleest Ibsais, Kiki Anderson/Hager/Wortock/Young Beiser, Josiah 20 Members (Mixed Brass Ensemble) 6 Members (Percussion Ensemble) Pollock, Sabbath Obrecht, Max Dix/Leiran/Menke/Rains Gyure, Lilian Huber/Thompson Bowley, Chivon Reister, Mallory Francis, Liz Namink, Jimmie-Rae Ware, Matilda Neas, Josh Lear/Vance Little, Caleb

Entered As

Like Brass Ensemble Trumpet Solo Tuba Solo Trumpet Solo Bari Sax Solo Like Woodwind Duet Like Woodwind Ensemble Like Woodwind Duet Bari Sax Solo Trumpet Solo Like Brass Ensemble Saxophone Duet Mallet Solo Mixed Brass Sextet Trumpet Solo **Clarinet Choir** Bass Clarinet Solo Percussion Ensemble Trumpet Solo Trumpet Solo Tuba Solo Trumpet Solo Trumpet Solo Horn Solo Clarinet Solo **Clarinet** Ouartet Flute Solo Flute Quartet Snare Drum Solo Mixed Brass Ensemble Percussion Ensemble Trombone Solo Mallet Solo Like Brass Ensemble Clarinet Solo Unlike Duet Clarinet Solo Flute Solo Flute Solo Trumpet Solo Flute Solo Trumpet Solo Unlike Saxophone Duet Flute Solo

Perry Band Olympics 2023 Urbandale (Class I - 93 Entries)

<u>Time</u>	<u>Center</u>	<u>Grade</u>	Entry	Student(s)	Entered As
10:54	8	9-10	Trombone Solo A	Veeder, Sam	Trombone Solo
10:54	12	9-10	Clarinet Solo B	Hernandez, Jenni	Clarinet Solo
11:12	12	9-10	Clarinet Solo C	Keasey, Kaydence	Clarinet Solo
11:12	17	11-12	Small Woodwind Ensemble A	Knight/Little/Menke/Rains/Van Haecke	Woodwind Quintet
11:18	4	9-10	Large Ensemble C	20 Members (Unlike Brass Choir)	Unlike Brass Choir
11:18	11	11-12	Euphonium Solo A	Sibley, Mark	Baritone Solo
11:24	7	11-12	Trumpet Solo E	Raymond, Olivia	Trumpet Solo
11:30	7	11-12	Trumpet Solo F	Saylor, Lee	Trumpet Solo
11:30	12	9-10	Clarinet Solo D	Larsen, Evelyn	Clarinet Solo
11:36	7	11-12	Trumpet Solo G	Sharp, Ian	Trumpet Solo
11:36	17	11-12	Small Woodwind Ensemble B	Bowley/Cross/Dix/Murphy/Westhoff	Clarinet Quintet
11:42	7	11-12	Trumpet Solo H	VanZante, Danielle	Trumpet Solo
11:42	9	11-12	Trombone Solo B	Fletcher, Matthew	Trombone Solo
11:42	17	11-12	Small Woodwind Ensemble C	6 Members (Flute Sextet)	Flute Sextet
11:48	5	9-10	Snare Drum Solo A	Tillinghast, David	Snare Drum Solo
11:48	14	9-10	Flute Solo E	Wortock, Hallie	Flute Solo
11:54	13	11-12	Clarinet Solo C	Field, Hannah	Clarinet Solo
1:00	4	11-12	Large Ensemble A	7 Members (Saxophone Choir)	Saxophone Choir
1:00	15	11-12	Flute Solo B	Ellison, Evie	Flute Solo
1:06	5	9-10	Snare Drum Solo B	Venteicher, Gwendalyn	Snare Drum Solo
1:06	15	11-12	Flute Solo C	Van Horn, Kiersten	Flute Solo
1:12	1	9-10	Mallet Solo B	Guild, Ethan	Mallet Solo
1:12	12	9-10	Clarinet Solo E	Vanderleest, Keira	Clarinet Solo
1:24	7	9-10	Euphonium Solo A	Harazi, Oded	Baritone Solo
1:30	7	9-10	Euphonium Solo B	Gage, Ian	Baritone Solo
1:30	11	9-10	Horn Solo A	Dix, Henry	Horn Solo
1:36	7	9-10	Euphonium Solo C	James, Carter	Baritone Solo
1:36	11	9-10	Horn Solo B	Leiran, Aiden	Horn Solo
1:42	15	11-12	Flute Solo D	Anderson, Regan	Flute Solo
1:42	16	9-10	Tenor Saxophone Solo A	Reece, Sophia	Tenor Sax Solo
1:48	15	11-12	Flute Solo E	Molis, Kaitlyn	Flute Solo
1:54	8	11-12	Trio A	Haenzi/Smith/Stice	Miscellaneous Ensemb
1:54	17	11-12	Alto Saxophone Solo A	Lybarger, Hudson	Alto Sax Solo
2:00	8	11-12	Trio B	Ellison/Ibsais/Van Horn	Flute Trio
2:06	13	11-12	Clarinet Solo D	Dix, Elliott	Clarinet Solo
2:12	9	9-10	Tuba Solo A	Seliquini, Miley	Tuba Solo
2:12	13	11-12	Clarinet Solo E	Rains, Dylan	Clarinet Solo
2:18	9	9-10	Tuba Solo B	Saylor, Tamsin	Tuba Solo
2:18	11	9-10	Horn Solo C	Walters, Stephen	Horn Solo
2:18	15	11-12	Flute Solo F	Knight, Katelyn	Flute Solo
2:24	15	11-12	Flute Solo G	Huber, Sophia	Flute Solo
2:42	4	11-12	Large Ensemble B	11 Members (Mixed Brass Choir)	Mixed Brass Choir
2:42	10	9-10	Oboe Solo A	Nelson, Carys	Oboe Solo
2:48	10	9-10	Oboe Solo B	Little, Elizabeth	Oboe Solo

et bir ıble ir

Perry Band Olympics 2023 Urbandale (Class I - 93 Entries)

<u>Time</u>	<u>Center</u>	<u>Grade</u>	<u>Entry</u>
2:48	13	9-10	Small Ensemble A
2:54	15	11-12	Flute Solo H
3:00	3	11-12	Percussion Ensemble A
3:12	11	9-10	Horn Solo D
3:12	13	9-10	Small Ensemble B

<u>Student(s)</u>

Francis/Hong/Reister/Ware Luna, Liberty 9 Members (Percussion Ensemble) McLaren, Alie Dix/Ellison/Leiran/Nelson/Pair

Entered As

Flute Quartet Flute Solo Percussion Ensemble Horn Solo Woodwind Quintet

Perry Band Olympics 2023 Urbandale Accompanist: Elise Davidson

<u>Time</u>	<u>Center</u>	<u>Grade</u>	Entry
8:12	17	11-12	Bari Saxophone Solo A
8:30	17	11-12	Bari Saxophone Solo B
8:54	13	11-12	Bass Clarinet Solo A
9:24	11	11-12	Horn Solo A
10:06	2	11-12	Mallet Solo A
1:30	11	9-10	Horn Solo A
1:36	11	9-10	Horn Solo B
1:54	17	11-12	Alto Saxophone Solo A
2:18	11	9-10	Horn Solo C
2:42	10	9-10	Oboe Solo A
2:48	10	9-10	Oboe Solo B
3:12	11	9-10	Horn Solo D

Student(s)

Ternes, Alli Tessier, Mia Murphy, Vivian Rains, Nolan Obrecht, Max Dix, Henry Leiran, Aiden Lybarger, Hudson Walters, Stephen Nelson, Carys Little, Elizabeth McLaren, Alie

Entered As

Bari Sax Solo Bari Sax Solo Bass Clarinet Solo Horn Solo Mallet Solo Horn Solo Alto Sax Solo Horn Solo Oboe Solo Oboe Solo Horn Solo

Perry Band Olympics 2023 Urbandale Accompanist: Tami Biggerstaff

<u>Time</u>	<u>Center</u>	<u>Grade</u>	Entry
8:06	8	11-12	Tuba Solo A
9:12	8	11-12	Tuba Solo B
10:00	9	11-12	Trombone Solo A
10:54	8	9-10	Trombone Solo A
11:18	11	11-12	Euphonium Solo A
11:42	9	11-12	Trombone Solo B
1:24	7	9-10	Euphonium Solo A
1:30	7	9-10	Euphonium Solo B
1:36	7	9-10	Euphonium Solo C
2:12	9	9-10	Tuba Solo A
2:18	9	9-10	Tuba Solo B

Student(s)

Blanchard, Skyler Haenzi, Skylar Pollock, Sabbath Veeder, Sam Sibley, Mark Fletcher, Matthew Harazi, Oded Gage, Ian James, Carter Seliquini, Miley Saylor, Tamsin

Entered As

Tuba Solo Tuba Solo Trombone Solo Trombone Solo Baritone Solo Baritone Solo Baritone Solo Baritone Solo Tuba Solo Tuba Solo

Perry Band Olympics 2023 Urbandale Accompanist: Anne Stein

<u>Time</u>	<u>Center</u>	<u>Grade</u>	Entry	<u>Student(s)</u>
10:42	14	9-10	Flute Solo D	Little, Caleb
2:18	15	11-12	Flute Solo F	Knight, Katel
2:24	15	11-12	Flute Solo G	Huber, Soph

lyn nia

Entered As

Flute Solo Flute Solo Flute Solo

Perry Band Olympics 2023 Urbandale Accompanist: Kim Field

<u>Time</u>	<u>Center</u>	<u>Grade</u>	<u>Entry</u>
9:24	13	11-12	Clarinet Solo A
10:12	12	9-10	Clarinet Solo A
10:24	13	11-12	Clarinet Solo B
10:54	12	9-10	Clarinet Solo B
11:12	12	9-10	Clarinet Solo C
11:30	12	9-10	Clarinet Solo D
11:54	13	11-12	Clarinet Solo C
1:12	12	9-10	Clarinet Solo E
2:06	13	11-12	Clarinet Solo D
2:12	13	11-12	Clarinet Solo E

Student(s)

Pair, Cory Gyure, Lilian Bowley, Chivon Hernandez, Jenni Keasey, Kaydence Larsen, Evelyn Field, Hannah Vanderleest, Keira Dix, Elliott Rains, Dylan

Entered As

Clarinet Solo Clarinet Solo

Perry Band Olympics 2023 Urbandale Accompanist: Kim Ward

<u>Time</u>	<u>Center</u>	<u>Grade</u>	<u>Entry</u>
8:06	6	9-10	Trumpet Solo A
8:12	6	9-10	Trumpet Solo B
8:36	7	11-12	Trumpet Solo A
8:42	7	11-12	Trumpet Solo B
9:06	6	9-10	Trumpet Solo C
9:12	6	9-10	Trumpet Solo D
9:18	6	9-10	Trumpet Solo E
9:24	6	9-10	Trumpet Solo F
10:18	10	11-12	Unlike Duet A
10:36	7	11-12	Trumpet Solo C
10:42	7	11-12	Trumpet Solo D
11:24	7	11-12	Trumpet Solo E
11:30	7	11-12	Trumpet Solo F
11:36	7	11-12	Trumpet Solo G
11:42	7	11-12	Trumpet Solo H

Student(s)

Baitinger, Jack Brightwell, Reese Legler, Anna Mackie, Jess Dante, Meredith Leonard-Newton, Asa Schumacher, Kate Webber, Sev Huber/Thompson Namink, Jimmie-Rae Neas, Josh Raymond, Olivia Saylor, Lee Sharp, Ian VanZante, Danielle

Entered As

Trumpet Solo Unlike Duet Trumpet Solo Trumpet Solo Trumpet Solo Trumpet Solo Trumpet Solo

Trumpet Solo

Perry Band Olympics 2023 Urbandale Accompanist: Lisa Vroom

<u>Time</u>	<u>Center</u>	<u>Grade</u>	<u>Entry</u>
9:36	15	11-12	Flute Solo A
10:24	14	9-10	Flute Solo A
10:30	14	9-10	Flute Solo B
10:36	14	9-10	Flute Solo C
11:48	14	9-10	Flute Solo E
1:00	15	11-12	Flute Solo B
1:06	15	11-12	Flute Solo C
1:42	15	11-12	Flute Solo D
1:48	15	11-12	Flute Solo E
2:54	15	11-12	Flute Solo H

<u>Student(s)</u> Ibsais, Kiki

Reister, Mallory

Wortock, Hallie

Van Horn, Kiersten

Anderson, Regan Molis, Kaitlyn

Ellison, Evie

Luna, Liberty

Francis, Liz Ware, Matilda

Entered As

Flute Solo Flute Solo